Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
DECEMBER 2023

Usage
203,448
30,190
21

481,146
5,500
326

2170.48

Cost
$23,353.18
$3,800.82
$478.65

$4,186.60
$115.76
$211.00

$2,717.96

__ $34:863.07



