## BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES DECEMBER 2023

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	203,448	\$23,353.18
Pedernales Electric	30,190	\$3,800.82
TXU Energy	21	\$478.65
Water		
City of Burnet	481,146	\$4,186.60
City of Bertram	5,500	\$115.76
City of Marble Falls	326	\$211.00
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	2170.48	\$2,717.96
		\$34,863.97